hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Space saving horizontal ceiling hung
tank requires minimal clearance and
no floor space
Simple tie rod installation eliminates
expensive and cumbersome mounting shelves
HydraStone™ cement lining provides
long tank life

hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26507
H
Endurance EH/SEH Model Number Designation
Example: E20H–4.5SLS –C2
A horizontal ceiling hung EH model with 19 gallons storage and a 4.5 kW heating element in a cement lined
tank rated for 240 V, 1 phase power with optional low range immersion thermostat.
Please note:
Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and weight. Please
request submittal drawing from factory. Larger storage capacity tanks
available, please consult factory.
Optional Equipment
— —
Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER HORIZONTAL STYLE kW TANK
VOLTAGE /
PHASE
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
E
SE
20
30
40
55
H Leave blank
for standard
A = ASME
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4
4.5
5
6
8
10
12.5
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
22
SL = HydraStone
cement lined
SS = 316L Stainless
steel
CN = Copper/nickel
A = 120/1
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
W = 277/1
T4S = 480/1
Balanced 3Φ
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional
equipment code in